
INDUSTRIAL VENTILATION / EXHAUST FANS

Propeller: Stainless Steel
Body: G.I Sheet

Pully Hub: Diecast Aluminum
Motor: IP-55

VENTILATORI
TM

FANS SERIES

MODEL

EL 50

EL 44

EL 39

EL 36

EL 30

EL 20

EL 18

H.P.

1.5

1.5

1.0

0.75

0.75

0.5

0.33

Air
Flow

(m3/h)

44000

37500

31000

27500

18620

8620

5150

St. Pr

0.25” w/g

0.25” w/g

0.25” w/g

0.25” w/g

0.25” w/g

0.25” w/g

0.25” w/g

Noise
(db)

69

69

62

60

60

58

58

Size

54"x54"x16"

48"x48"x16"

43"x43"x16"

39"x39"x16"

35"x35"x16"

24"x24"x14"

20"x20"x12"

RPM

420

420

460

460

460

1400

1400

710, Anum Estate DACHS 
Block-7/8, Main Shahrah-e-faisal, 
Karachi-75350 Pakistan

info@saassociates.com.pk
www.saassociates.com.pk

021-34371016-17-18
+92-334-3108821

S.A ASSOCIATES
Importers, Manufacturers & Suppliers
of HVAC Equipment & Cooling Towers


